PRELIMINARY
COVER, LOCATION &
WORKS PLAN
JUBILEE CHAPEL -
FORECOURT WORKS
760 GOODWOOD ROAD PASADENA SA
5042
CENTENNIAL PARK CEMETERY

N
TYPE CODE LEGEND
W-DGPO
F.TLX
F.STX
BL
LABEL TYPES
FINISHES
FIXTURES
FINISHES
REFER TO FINISHES SCHEDULE FOR ALL MATERIAL
SELECTIONS
FIXTURES
REFER TO FIXTURES SCHEDULE FOR ALL FIXTURES
SELECTIONS
PROVIDE TERMITE BARRIER PROVISIONS IN
ACCORDANNCE WITH AS3660.1 - 2014
SEISMIC RESTRAINT OF NON-STRUCTURAL
COMPONENTS IN ACCORDANCE WITH AS1170.4
NOTES:
TYPE CODE LEGEND
SCREEN TYPES
REFER TO DETAILS
SCX SCREEN TYPE
SIGNAGE TYPES
REFER TO SIGNAGE SCHEDULE
SX  SIGNAGE NUMBER
ALL EXISTING BUILDING AND SITE ELEMENTS TO BE
PROTECTED DURING WORKS
OF PARTICULAR IMPORTANCE IS THE EXTERNAL
STONE WALLS AND CONCRETE COLUMNS. THESE
FOR PART OF THE HERITAGE LISTING AND ARE
FINISHED MATERIALS THERE DIFFICULT TO PATCH
IF DAMAGED.
WALL TYPE
WATERPROOF DOUBLE GPO AND
DATA POINTS
ELECTRICAL
190 mm  CONCRETE BLOCK
10 mm  AIR GAP
190 mm  CONCRETE BLOCK
BL
WALL TYPE LEGEND
PLANTER WALLS
WALL TYPE LEGEND
W
-D
GP
O
SC
1
B0
4
SC2B04
T2B04
+60
,40
4
1,8
00
5 4
00
1 800
5,400
5,400 TO BLOCK FACE 7,870
5,4
00
 T
O
BL
OC
K
FA
CE
7,8
70
SC2
SC1
EX WATER FEATURE PUMP ACCESS
MODIFY VALVES TO ALLOW POND
FILLING AND IRRGATION SUPPLY
NEW CANOPY TO DETAIL.
REFER SHEET B03
SC1
SC2
EXISTING STRIP DRAIN
EXISTING STRIP DRAIN
AND PAVING EDGE
EXISTING STRIP DRAIN
MASTIC SEALANT TO ALL WALL,
COLUMN, DRAINS, INSPECTION

COMPONENTS IN ACCORDANCE WITH AS1170.4
NOTES:
TYPE CODE LEGEND
SCREEN TYPES
REFER TO DETAILS
SCX SCREEN TYPE
SIGNAGE TYPES
REFER TO SIGNAGE SCHEDULE
SX  SIGNAGE NUMBER
ALL EXISTING BUILDING AND SITE ELEMENTS TO BE
PROTECTED DURING WORKS
OF PARTICULAR IMPORTANCE IS THE EXTERNAL
STONE WALLS AND CONCRETE COLUMNS. THESE
FOR PART OF THE HERITAGE LISTING AND ARE
FINISHED MATERIALS THERE DIFFICULT TO PATCH
IF DAMAGED.
WALL TYPE
WATERPROOF DOUBLE GPO AND
DATA POINTS
ELECTRICAL
190 mm  CONCRETE BLOCK
10 mm  AIR GAP
190 mm  CONCRETE BLOCK
BL
WALL TYPE LEGEND
PLANTER WALLS
WALL TYPE LEGEND
W-DGPO
P.XX1
2400
CX
LABEL TYPES
FINISHES
CEILING HEIGHT & CEILING TYPE
LEGEND
TYPE CODE LEGEND
CEILING TYPES
REFER TO CEILING TYPE LEGEND FOR CEILING
TYPES
SX EXTERNAL SOFFIT TYPE
FINISHES
REFER TO FINISHES SCHEDULE FOR ALL MATERIAL
SELECTIONS
FIXTURES
REFER TO FIXTURES SCHEDULE FOR ALL FIXTURES
SELECTIONS
WATERPROOF DOUBLE GPO AND
DATA POINTS
ELECTRICAL
-
WATER FEATURE & CANOPY PLAN
1:50
-
CANOPY ROOF PLAN
1:50
-
CANOPY CEILING PLAN
1:50
PRELIMINARY
WATER FEATURE AND
CANOPY DETAILS 1A
JUBILEE CHAPEL -
FORECOURT WORKS
760 GOODWOOD ROAD PASADENA SA
5042
CENTENNIAL PARK CEMETERY
22020
1/05/2026
S2
@ A1
22020-ARCHITECTURE-B04
Rev Date Description Rev Date Description Rev Date Description Rev Date Description PROJECT
SITE ADDRESS
CLIENT
DRAWING TITLE
SCALE DATE
PROJECT NO. DRAWN BY
DRAWING NO. REVISION
A
GENERAL NOTES
Verify all dimensions and levels on site prior to
construction. Do not scale drawings.
The copyright of this drawing remains the property
of S2 Architects Pty Ltd and may not be used, sold,
transferred, copied or reproduced in whole or in
part in any matter or form without the agreement
of S2 Architects Pty Ltd.
Studio S2 Architects Pty Ltd
347 Unley Road Malvern SA 5061
(08) 7231 5470
N
TYPE CODE LEGEND
49
0
42
0
T.WF1
R.DP
R.DP
P.ST2P.ST2
P.ST2
P.RN1
T.ST1 T.ST1
P.ST1